St. Eoghan’s P.S. Moneyneena

Dates For Your Diary – 

December 2019 – June 2020
Wednesday 4th December
Christmas Dinner P.7 Parents & Staff. St. Eoghan’s PS. – 11.45am – Assembly Hall 
Thursday 5th December
‘Onesie Night’ P1-7 – 5.00pm – 9.00pm. Food provided. Open to the pupils of St. Eoghan’s only.

Tuesday 10th December
School Christmas Show – 7.00pm

Thursday 12th December
Flu Vaccination. Children’s Christmas Dinner (12noon)

Saturday 14tn December
‘Do This In Memory Mass’ – Holy Rosary Church, Draperstown – 6.00pm

Wednesday 18th December
School trip – P1-7 -Movie House, Maghera – ‘Frozen 2’. Leaving school sharp at 9.30am.
Friday 20th December
School closed at 11.30am for the Christmas Holidays.

Monday 6th January 2020
School reopens after the Christmas Holidays

Wednesday 8th January
South Derry Skills Test (P7 only)

Thursday 9th January
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 1 – St.Eoghan’s P.S.

Thursday 9th January
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 1 – Macosquin P.S.

Monday 14th January 
Paired Reading Information Session – 7.00pm – St. Eoghan’s P.S. – Miss Mc Bride’s classroom

Thursday 16th January
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 2 – Damhead P.S.

Thursday 16th January
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 2 – St.Eoghan’s P.S.

Tuesday 21st January
Boys Hurling/Girls Football, Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt

Thursday 23rd January
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 3 – St.Eoghan’s P.S.

Thursday 23rd January
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 3 – Damhead P.S.

Saturday 25th January 
‘Do This In Memory Mass’ – Holy Rosary Church, Draperstown – 6.00pm

Thursday 30th January
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 4 – St.Eoghan’s P.S.

Thursday 30th January
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 4 – Macosquin P.S.

Friday 31st January
Credit Union Quiz – venue & time to be confirmed

Saturday 1st February
Transfer results – sent by post

Wednesday 5th February
Boys Football/Girls Camogie -  Meadowbank Arena, Magherafelt
Thursday 6th February
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 5 – Damhead P.S.

Thursday 6th February
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 5 – St.Eoghan’s P.S.

Tuesday 11th February
Parents Meetings – School closed at 12 noon. Canteen will not be providing any break. Dinner as normal
Wednesday 12th February
Parents Meetings – School closed at 12 noon. Canteen will not be providing any break. Dinner as normal

Thursday 13th February
Shared Education – P3 children & staff – DAY 6 – Macosquin P.S.

Thursday 13th February 
Shared Education – P7 children & staff – DAY 6 – Damhead P.S.

Friday 14th February
Valentine’s Dinner for children

Saturday 15th February
‘Do This In Memory Mass’ – Holy Rosary Church, Draperstown – 6.00pm

Monday 17th February
School closed for the week – midterm break

Monday 24th February
Children start back to school following the midterm break
Monday 24th February
Teacher Training – school closed at 12noon. Canteen will not be providing any break. Dinner as normal

Tuesday 25th February
Lynn Dinsmore – Attendance Officer visits the school

Monday 2nd March


Start of Literacy week
Tuesday 3rd March


CNB Quiz – Owenbeg

Wednesday 4th March
Teacher Training – school closed at 12noon. Canteen will not be providing any break. Dinner as normal

Monday 9th March


Start of Science Week
Saturday 14th March
‘Do This In Memory Mass’ – Holy Rosary Church, Draperstown – 6.00pm

Tuesday 17th March
St. Patrick’s day – school closed

Wednesday 25th March
Cross Country – St. Patrick’s College, Maghera
Saturday 4th April 
‘Do This In Memory Mass’ – Holy Rosary Church, Draperstown – 6.00pm

Thursday 9th April
School closed at 11.30am for the Easter Holidays

Monday 20th April
Children start back to school following the Easter Holidays

Wednesday 22nd April 
Shared Education – P1 children & staff – DAY 1 –  St. Damhead  P.S

Wednesday 22nd April
Shared Education – P2 children & staff – DAY 1 –  Macosquin P.S.

Saturday 25th April
Confirmation – St. Columba’s Straw – 11.00am – Bishop McKeown

Wednesday 29th April
Shared Education – P1 children & staff – DAY 2 –  St. Eoghan’s P.S.

Wednesday 29th April 
Shared Education – P2 children & staff – DAY 2 –  Damhead P.S.

*Please Note*
MAY – Monday 1st May until Friday 22nd May – children will do Standardised tests (P3-7). Children should avoid being absent during this period if possible 
Monday 4th May
Bank Holiday – children off school

Wednesday 6th May
Shared Education – P1 children & staff – DAY 3 - Macosquin P.S

Wednesday 6th may
Shared Education – P2 children & staff – DAY 3 –  St. Eoghan’s P.S.

Wednesday 13th May
Shared Education – P1 children & staff – DAY 4 –  Damhead P.S.

Wednesday 13th May
Shared Education – P2 children & staff – DAY 4 –  St. Eoghan’s P.S.

Saturday 16th May
First Holy Communion – St. Eugene’s Church, Moneyneena

Monday 18th May
South Derry Boys Division 2/3 Football Championship, Glen G.f.C.

Wednesday 20th May
Shared Education – P1 children & staff – DAY 5 –  St. Eoghan’s P.S.

Wednesday 20th may
Shared Education – P2 children & staff – DAY 5 –  Damhead P.S.

Monday 25th May
School closed for the week – midterm break

Monday 1st June
Children start back to school following the midterm break

Monday 2nd June
P3&4 School trip

Wednesday 3rd June
Shared Education Trip – P1 children & staff – DAY 6 –  Sperrin Fun Farm
Wednesday 3rd June
South Derry Girls Football (Sharon Donnelly Tournament) Glen G.F.C.

Thursday 4th June
Shared Education Trip (venue to be confirmed)– P2 children & staff – DAY 6 

Thursday 4th June
Provisional date for P5/6 & 7 school trip.

Friday 5th June
Sports Day – start time – 10.00am

Monday 8th June


P1/2 School Trip – Bananas, Derry

Thursday 11th June
Provisional date for P5/6 & 7 school trip.

Friday 12th June
School closed – staff training

Friday 12th June
Castle Cup – Football

Monday 15th June
P.1 Induction Meeting – Parents only – 7.00pm

Tuesday 16th June
P.1 Induction – children only – 10.00am – 12noon

Tuesday 16th June
Castle Cup – Hurling

Wednesday 17th June
P1&2 children & staff – Shared Education Trip

Thursday 18th June
P3&4 children & staff – Shared Education Trip 

Thursday 18th June
Track & Field, Meadowbank Sports Areana, Magherafelt

Thursday 18th June
Leavers Mass – 7.30pm in St. Eoghan’s Moneyneena

Friday 19th June
P5,6 & 7 children & staff – Shared Education Trip

Tuesday 30th June
School closed at 11.30am for the Summer Holidays
· PLEASE NOTE SOME OF THESE DATES AND EVENTS MIGHT CHANGE, BE CANCELLED OR BE ADDED TO -  DUE TO UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

